

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4582/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2005 in WP No.12196/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, BURHANPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYANDEO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Musharaff Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

Tag the petition with S.L.P. (C) No.4064 of 2006.

List the petition before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justi

ce

Arijit Pasayat is a Member.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master